








Lichtgrau Grau SCHWARZ

RAL 7001 RAL 7035 RAL 9005
Körper/Gegenmutter

N.m.
Hutmutter

N.m
M12 88709085 88705327 88719325 3 ‐ 6,5mm 3,1 0,6 N.m
M12 RED 92008083 92008084 92008085 2 ‐ 5mm 8,0 1 N.m
M16/09 92001190 92001189 92001191 3 ‐ 8mm 7,4
M16/09 RED 92008086 92008087 92008088 3 ‐ 6mm 8,2
M16/11 88709079 88705333 88719319 4 ‐ 10mm 8,1 4 N.m
M16/11 RED 92008089 92008044 92008045 4 ‐ 7mm 8,9 5 N.m
M20/13 92001163 92000772 92000937 7 ‐ 12mm 11,7 2,9 N.m
M20/13 RED 92001064 92000977 92001185 5 ‐ 9mm 12,9 5 N.m
M20/16 88708457 88705349 88707415 10 ‐ 14mm 13,1 3 N.m
M20/16 RED 92002068 92008046 92002126 6 ‐ 12mm 14,3 4 N.m
M25/16 92001187 92001083 92001076 11 ‐ 14mm 14,2 3,5 N.m
M25/16 RED 92001188 92000880 92001178 5 ‐ 12mm 16,2 6 N.m
M25/21 88708460 88705355 88719293 10 ‐ 18mm 21,2 12 N.m
M25/21 RED 92008048 92008049 92008050 10 ‐ 16mm 23,2 15 N.m
M32 88708478 88705368 88719287 14 ‐ 25mm 34,1 12 N.m
M32 RED 92001062 92001151 92001159 11 ‐ 19mm 36,2 10 N.m
M40 88708482 88705374 88719271 18 ‐ 28mm 61,2
M40 RED 92001238 92001237 92001239 15 ‐ 24mm 63,8
M50 92000052 88705380 88719265 24 ‐ 38,5mm 79,5
M50 RED 92001241 92001240 92000503 18 ‐ 31mm 82,4
M63 89899996 88705396 88719252 35 ‐ 47mm 89,1 18,5 N.m
M63 RED 92001243 92001242 92001244 26 ‐ 39mm 93,5 30 N.m

Ø ISO

4 N.m.

68mm

52mm

62mm

67mm

43mm

45mm

49mm

31mm

37mm

39mm

40mm

Anzugsdrehmoment

10 N.m

10 N.m

16 N.m

18 N.m

15 N.m

16 N.m

8 N.m

48,5mm

Gewicht in 
Gramm

14,5mm

14,5mm

18,5mm

25,5mm

32,5mm

39mm

12,5mm

0,7 N.m

1,5 N.m

1,8 N.m

2 N.m

4 N.m

10 N.m

Ø C Ø P

6,8mm

8,7mm

10,5mm

48,5mm

6,7mm

8,5mm

10,5mm

12,5mm

14,5mm

14,5mm

18,5mm

25,5mm

32,5mm

39mm12mm

12mm

H E L

70mm

8mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

27mm

27mm

33mm

42mm

53mm

60mm

Klemmbereich

15mm

19mm

22mm

24mm







Lichtgrau Grau SCHWARZ

RAL 7001 RAL 7035 RAL 9005
Körper/Gegenmutter

N.m.
Hutmutter

N.m
M12 92001192 88706089 92000180 3 ‐ 6,5mm 3,1 0,6 N.m
M12 RED 92008051 92008052 92008053 2 ‐ 5mm 3,8 1 N.m
M16/09 92008054 88706095 92008055 3 ‐ 8mm 7,7
M16/09 RED 92008056 92008057 92008058 3 ‐ 6mm 8,5
M16/11 92001193 92000334 92000181 4 ‐ 10mm 8,4 4 N.m
M16/11 RED 92008059 92008060 92008061 4 ‐ 7mm 9,2 5 N.m
M20/13 92001194 88706100 92000182 7 ‐ 12mm 10,1 2,9 N.m
M20/13 RED 92008090 92001093 92008091 5 ‐ 9mm 11,3 5 N.m
M20/16 92000416 92000335 92000484 10 ‐ 14mm 11,5 3 N.m
M20/16 RED 92008062 92008063 92008064 6 ‐ 12mm 12,7 4 N.m
M25/16 92008065 92008066 92008067 11 ‐ 14mm 14,7 3,5 N.m
M25/16 RED 92008068 92006452 92009101 5 ‐ 12mm 16,7 6 N.m
M25/21 92001195 88706119 92000183 10 ‐ 18mm 21,7 12 N.m
M25/21 RED 92008070 92008071 92008072 10 ‐ 16mm 23,7 15 N.m
M32 92001196 88706125 89899799 14 ‐ 25mm 35,8 12 N.m
M32 RED 92008073 92008074 92001524 11 ‐ 19mm 37,9 10 N.m
M40 92001197 88706131 92000184 18 ‐ 28mm 63,4
M40 RED 92008075 92008076 92008077 15 ‐ 24mm 66,1
M50 92001198 88706147 92000185 24 ‐ 38,5mm 82,2
M50 RED 92008078 92008079 92008080 18 ‐ 31mm 85,1
M63 92001199 88707591 92000186 35 ‐ 47mm 93,1 18,5 N.m
M63 RED 92008081 92008082 92006076 26 ‐ 39mm 96,5 30 N.m

Ø ISO Klemmbereich H E L Ø P
Gewicht in 
Gramm

Anzugsdrehmoment

15mm 15mm 39mm 6,7mm 6,8mm 0,7 N.m

Ø C

2 N.m

4 N.m.

22mm 15mm 44mm 10,5mm 10,5mm 1,8 N.m

19mm 15mm 42mm 8,5mm 8,7mm 1,5 N.m

24mm 15mm 45mm 12,5mm 12,5mm

8 N.m

27mm 15mm 48mm 14,5mm 14,5mm 4 N.m

27mm 15mm 50mm 14,5mm 14,5mm

10 N.m

33mm 15mm 53mm 18,5mm 18,5mm 10 N.m

42mm 15mm 57mm 25,5mm 25,5mm

18 N.m

15 N.m

60mm 16mm 71mm 39mm 39mm 16 N.m 16 N.m

53mm 16mm 68mm 32,5mm 32,5mm 10 N.m

70mm 16mm 72mm 48,5mm 48,5mm








